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Name Aff i l iat ion E-Mail  Phone 

Alexander Adamick Adamick Ark/Architecture for Humanity alec@adamickarchitecture.com 504-322-1220 

Alicia Neal Groundwork New Orleans alicia@groundworknola.org 504-256-2735 

Alicia Serrano Midcity Messenger.com aserrano@nolamessenger.com  

Alonzo Knox Historic Faubourg Treme Association alonzo_knox@hotmail.com 504-914-5614 

Amanda Douglas Reinassance Planning adouglas@citiesthatwork.com 813-254-7741 

Andreanecia M. Morris Providence amorris@providencehousing.org 504-821-7220 

Andrew McDaniel Market Umbrella andrew@marketumbrella.org 504-495-1459 

Angela Lawson  angela.lawson@la.gov  

Angie Kirkland Ruth Fertel TUCHC akirklan@tulane.edu 504-373-7472 

Anna Villanueva  annalynn.villanueva@gmail.com 504-579-6108 

Ariel Wallick NOLA Kitchen Gardens nolakitchengardens@gmail.com 504-228-7892 

Asali Ecclesiastes Network for Economic Opportunity adecclesiastes@nola.gov 504-658-4280 

Brandon Buckner FHUA brandon.buckner@dot.gov 225-757-7622 

Brian Lindsey  brianlindsey@ucdenver.edu 510-384-1228 

Carol Bell   504-982-4686 

Caroline O'Brien  growmesomethin@gmail.com 7862521855 

Chuck Whitman  Whitcalf@aol.com 504-473-5520 

Cory Ashby Good Food LLC cory.ashby@gmail.com 504-655-0207 

Cristin Hopkins Mid-City Neighborhood Organization cristin.murphy@gmail.com 504-496-8237 

Cyril Saulny Treme 4 Treme cyrilbsaulny@aol.com 5044155250 

Danny Wiegand UWFP wiegand.danny@epa.gov 504-658-4718 

Dar Wolnik  darwolnik@gmail.com  

David Salley  dsalley@shmrlaw.com  

Debbie De La  debbiedela@hotmail.com 504-304-3730 

Debra Surtain  business53@yahoo.com 504-905-0631 

Diane Alfred FLTA flta2200@gmail.com 225-281-1088 

Dr b  mustardleftfront@yahoo.com  

Edwin Grant Lafitte Resident edwinjgrantjr@gmail.com 504-256-7027 

Ella Newman ReFresh Committee Member ella.newman@gmail.com 310-200-3658 

Emelda Paul Faubourg Lafitte tmel51334@aol.com 504-214-8200 

Emily Gaddis Gator and Crane e.gaddis@gmail.com 2123901084 

Emily Mickley-Doyle SPROUT NOLA ejeberha@gmail.com 740.504.1181 

Emma Poling Ruth Fertel emma.poling@gmail.com 504-722-0247 

Furtin Modine   504-292-6763 

Gary Granata Slow Food New Orleans gary@slowfoodneworleans.com 504-329-6361 

Geoff Alexander EPA alexander.geoff@epa.gov 2025661959 

Gordon McLeod City Council tgmcleod@nola.gov 504-658-1014 

Harry Lowenburg Gulf Restoration Network Harry@healthygulf.org 504-352-9355 

Jacqueline Gibson FITA  504-202-3750 
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Jamie Broussard Parkway Partners jbroussard@parkwaypartnersnola.org 2256148454 

Jason Espie Reinassance Planning jespie@citiesthatwork.com  

Jeff Thomas FOLC chair@folc-nola.org  

Jennifer Ruley LA Public Health Institute jruley@Lphi.org 504-658-8063 

Jessica McNally Slow Food Garden jetamc19@gmail.com 610-698-0391 

Jim Olsen Mid-City Security District jim.olsen@brlwd.com 504-301-3623 

Jocine Velasco  jocine.velasco@gmail.com 727-389-8909 

John H Bagner Tips Bags5052@aol.com 504-905-1474 

Kate Parker Market Umbrella/CCFM kate@marketumbrella.org 504-861-4485 

Kayla Smith Renew   

Kelly Bond Tulane Public Health bondk322@gmail.com 8624326426 

Laila Fox Laila & Ben Fox lailabondi@gmail.com 5042486497 

Leo Gorman Grow Dat Youth Farm leo@growdatyouthfarm.org 504-616-1777 

leonetta terrell SPC leonettaterrell@hotmail.com 707=8461 

Lizzell Brooks-Williams Individually lizzellbrooks-will@att.net 504-874-7266 

Lynn Borsodi FOLC borsodilynn@yahoo.com 504-410-3909 

Mary M. Johnson    

Mary Pretz-Lawson  pretzlawson@gmail.com  

Michael Gillette Ruth Fertel mgillette@tulane.edu 713-058-7947 

Micheal Crumpler Recirculating Farms Coalition mcrumpler@recirculatingfarms.org 504-435-6070 

Miguel Brown DCSNO mbrown@dcsno.org 504-602-1311 

Nellie Catzen Catholic Charities pcatzen@ccano.org 443-310-9313 

Paulette Clay FLTA 48PaulettteClay@gmail.com 504-345-7558 

Pulette FITA   

Ramys Cappiean NOLA Farms  504-872-1982 

rashida ferdinand Sakofa CDC rashida@sankofanola.org 5048729214 

Renard Thomas    

Rose Mittell    

Sarah Goodman Ruth Fertel sgoodma@tulane.edu 504-609-3583 

Sarah Howard  Sarah.s.hargrove@gmail.com 817-988-6785 

Sarah Olivier TPL sarah.olivier@tpl.org 504-620-5142 

Sharon Grant Lafitte Resident sharongrant680@gmail.com 504-355-7980 

Shirley Grant Lafitte Resident   

Sophie Harris FOLC sharris@folc-nola.org 5044620645 

Susanah Burley FOLC sbridgesburley@gmail.com 504-616-6888 

Taylor Williams  Twillima2344@gmail.com 504-701-3181 

Travis Leblanc FLTA ladyt70112@yahoo.com 504-827-3638 

Weenta Girmay Freelance weenta@yahoo.com 3015035022 

Yuki Kato Tulane ykato@tulane.edu 5043834198 

 


